Bags and travel / Document bags

Case Logic Propel 15.6" laptop briefcase

SKU: TP212060890
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (145)

A sleek laptop briefcase with storage and protection for the workday or business
travel. Padded storage for a laptop up to 15.6". Slip pocket for a tablet up to 12".
Organization panel with storage for a notebook, small accessories and keys. Front
pocket that provides quick access to small items. Dedicated file pocket. Luggage
pass through panel for travel. <br>

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations
Attribute SKU
#000000 TP212060890

Transfer

front

180 x 50 mm
180

50

1

2

500

No

Yes

Case Logic
PRC

Black

42

7
42x33x7cm
480

4

180

50

1

front
Transfer
front
Individual polybag
33

None

Stock
145



