

## Case Logic Propel 15.6" laptop briefcase

**SKU:** TP212060890

**Categorie:** Bags and travel

A sleek laptop briefcase with storage and protection for the workday or business travel. Padded storage for a laptop up to 15.6". Slip pocket for a tablet up to 12". Organization panel with storage for a notebook, small accessories and keys. Front pocket that provides quick access to small items. Dedicated file pocket. Luggage pass through panel for travel.



General information	
Imprint Method	Transfer
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	180 x 50 mm
Imprint Width	180
Imprint Height	50
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Case Logic
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	42
Item Width CM	7
Item Dimensions	42 x 33 x 7 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	480
Outer Carton Qty	4
Max Print Width Default MM	180
Max Print Height Default MM	50
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Transfer
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual polybag
Item Height CM	33
Gender	None

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000 <span style="display: inline-block; width: 15px; height: 15px; background-color: black; vertical-align: middle;"></span>	TP212060890	402